
4500 C/C

PRECAST CONCRETE COPING WITH DRIP LINE

215(W)mm SOLID CONCRETE BLOCKWORK
TO ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATIONS

FOUNDATIONS, REINFORCEMENT & COMPACTION
TO ENGINEER'SSPECIFICATIONS

PRECAST CONCRETE PIER COPING 
WITH DRIP LINE

440

SECTION ELEVATION
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ADJACENT SURFACE FINISH
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440(W)mm SOLID CONCRETE BLOCKWORK
TO ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATIONS

4500 C/C

RED BRICK FINISH TO MATCH BUILDING ELEVATION

PRECAST CONCRETE COPING WITH DRIP LINE

25(W)mm RENDER TO MATCH BUILDING ELEVATION

215(W)mm SOLID CONCRETE BLOCKWORK
TO ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATIONS

FOUNDATIONS, REINFORCEMENT & COMPACTION
TO ENGINEER'SSPECIFICATIONS

PRECAST CONCRETE PIER COPING 
WITH DRIP LINE

440

SECTION ELEVATION

FFL FGLFGL

ADJACENT SURFACE FINISH

600

V
A

R
IE

S
 F

R
O

M
 2

0
0
0
 T

O
 3

0
0
0
m

m
2
5
0

240

381

P
U

B
L

IC
 I

N
T

E
R

F
A

C
E

V
A

R
IE

S
 F

R
O

M
 2

0
0
0
 T

O
 3

0
0
0
m

m

FOUNDATIONS, REINFORCEMENT & COMPACTION
TO ENGINEER'SSPECIFICATIONS

SELECTED 95MM X 45MM FRAMING, 
WITH 90MM X 16MM TREATED, 
ADJUSTABLE LOUVRED BOARDS 
ABOVE 90MM X 16MM TREATED, FIXED 
T&G BOARDS ABOVE CONCRETE BASE 
PANELS

REINFORCED CONCRETE 'H' POST @1830 C/C
SET INTO CONCRETE FOUNDATION
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SECTION TROUGHT FENCE 
WITH FIXED PANELS
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1800

SECTION TROUGHT FENCE 
WITH FIXED PANELS TO 1500mm
ABOVE GROUND, AND LOUVRED 
PANELS ABOVE
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BOUNDARY DETAILS - SHEET 3

GORT MELL

DROGHEDA, CO. LOUTH

P-L2-903

29A6A MZ

HdL

SCALE:   1 : 20 @A1

TYPICAL DETAIL: 2m HIGH BLOCK WALL7

SCALE:   1 : 20 @A1

TYPICAL DETAIL: 2m HIGH RENDER FINISHED BLOCK WALL WITH BRICK CLADDED PIERS6

SCALE:   1 : 20 @A1

TYPICAL DETAIL: 2m HIGH CONCRETE POST & TIMBER PANEL INFILL WITH LOUVRED TOP FENCE5
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